
2015 Contact List

Jurisdiction Title Last First Phone Email

County of Santa Cruz

Supervisor - Chair / 4th Dis Caput Greg 831-454-2200 greg.caput@co.santa-cruz.ca.us

Supervisor - 1st District Leopold John 831-454-2200 john.leopold@co.santa-cruz.ca.us

Supervisor - 2nd District Friend Zach 831-454-2200 zach.friend@co.santa-cruz.ca.us

Supervisor - 3rd District Coonerty Ryan 831-454-2200 ryan.coonerty@co.santa-cruz.ca.us

Supervisor - 5th District McPherson Bruce 831-454-2200 bruce.mcpherson@co.santa-cruz.ca.us

City of Santa Cruz

Mayor Lane Don 831-420-5022 dlane@cityofsantacruz.com 

Vice-Mayor Mathews Cynthia 831-420-5020 cmathews@cityofsantacruz.com 

Councilmember Posner Micah 831-420-5028 mposner@cityofsantacruz.com 

Councilmember Terrazas David 831-420-5020 dterrazas@cityofsantacruz.com

Councilmember Comstock Pamela 831-420-5020 pcomstock@cityofsantacruz.com 

Councilmember Chase Cynthia 831-420-5020 cchase@cityofsantacruz.com

Councilmember Noroyan Richelle 831-420-5020 rnoroyan@cityofsantacruz.com

City of Watsonville

Mayor Bilicich Nancy 831-768-3007 nancy.bilicich@cityofwatsonville.com

Mayor Pro Tem Hernandez Felipe 831-768-3001 felipe.hernandez@cityofwatsonville.com

Councilmember - District 2 Cervantez Karina 831-768-3002 karina.cervantez@cityofwatsonville.com

Councilmember - District 3 Hurst Lowell 831-768-3003 lowell.hurst@cityofwatsonville.com

Councilmember - District 4 Dutra Jimmy 831-768-3004 jimmy.dutra@cityofwatsonville.com

Councilmember - District 5 Garcia Rebecca 831-768-3005 rebecca.garcia@cityofwatsonville.com

Councilmember - District 6 Coffman-Gomez Trina 831-768-3006 trina.coffman-gomez@cityofwatsonville.com

City of Capitola

Mayor Norton Dennis 831-475-7300 dnortondesigns@msn.com

Vice Mayor Bottorff Ed 831-475-7300 ebottorff167@yahoo.com

Councilmember Bertrand Jacques 831-475-7300 jbertrand@ci.capitola.ca.us

Councilmember Harlan Stephanie 831-475-7300 sharlan@ci.capitola.ca.us

Councilmember Termini Michael 831-475-7300 michael@triadelectric.com
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